
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(246) Evan Williams
1
2

1:35.746
1:33.169
1:30.158
1:29.367
1:28.683

1:28.360
1:28.730

2:02.896
1:35.938

+7.386
+4.809
+1.798
+1.007
+0.323

+0.370

+26.958

(8) Paul Kuckein
1
2
3
4
5

(81) Dennis Repel
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(120) Jim Latham
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(74) Mark Brown
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(37) Glen Gibbons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(54) Peter Valkenburg
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(64) Allan Harvey
1

1:55.614
1:26.377
1:25.198
1:30.429

1:23.474

1:47.536
1:35.988
1:33.223
1:28.702
1:26.279
1:27.254
1:26.981

1:25.843
1:27.005

1:48.509
1:36.184
1:33.575
1:35.859
1:32.820
1:30.074
1:29.823
1:27.714

1:26.824

2:01.359
1:38.605
1:40.894
1:33.171
1:31.780
1:28.798
1:27.282

1:26.899

2:01.612
1:38.171
1:42.475
1:37.293
1:31.496
1:28.837

1:27.101
1:31.726

2:02.832
1:40.397
1:31.120
1:39.361
1:31.904
1:28.860
1:27.943

1:27.883

1:58.835

+32.140
+2.903
+1.724
+6.955

+21.693
+10.145
+7.380
+2.859
+0.436
+1.411
+1.138

+1.162

+21.685
+9.360
+6.751
+9.035
+5.996
+3.250
+2.999
+0.890

+34.460
+11.706
+13.995
+6.272
+4.881
+1.899
+0.383

+34.511
+11.070
+15.374
+10.192
+4.395
+1.736

+4.625

+34.949
+12.514
+3.237

+11.478
+4.021
+0.977
+0.060

+30.475
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April Showers Weekend

Vintage

Vintage Practice

Practice started at 10:06:11

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

04/04/2010 10:05 AM

April Showers Weekend



9

(246) Evan Williams
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1:26.856

1:54.654
1:38.646
1:33.109
1:31.764
1:30.911
1:31.208

1:30.378

+0.651

+24.276
+8.268
+2.731
+1.386
+0.533
+0.830

(81) Dennis Repel
1
2
3
4
5
6

(74) Mark Brown
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(37) Glen Gibbons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(120) Jim Latham
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(54) Peter Valkenburg
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(64) Allan Harvey
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1:44.775
1:20.594
1:20.825
1:21.174
1:22.527
1:21.576

1:52.623
1:31.411
1:26.629
1:25.055
1:24.947
1:24.735

1:24.009
1:26.021
1:28.616

1:57.705
1:29.591
1:28.330
1:26.121
1:25.269
1:24.852
1:24.553

1:24.192
1:27.217

1:40.352
1:27.888
1:25.996
1:26.299
1:28.151
1:25.829
1:27.950

1:25.723
1:31.298

1:39.324
1:27.437
1:26.985
1:28.694
1:27.041

1:25.810
1:26.843
1:25.890
1:27.320

1:36.267
1:26.771
1:26.799
1:26.371

1:26.205
1:27.711
1:26.237
1:26.913

+24.181

+0.231
+0.580
+1.933
+0.982

+28.614
+7.402
+2.620
+1.046
+0.938
+0.726

+2.012
+4.607

+33.513
+5.399
+4.138
+1.929
+1.077
+0.660
+0.361

+3.025

+14.629
+2.165
+0.273
+0.576
+2.428
+0.106
+2.227

+5.575

+13.514
+1.627
+1.175
+2.884
+1.231

+1.033
+0.080
+1.510

+10.062
+0.566
+0.594
+0.166

+1.506
+0.032
+0.708
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April Showers Weekend

Vintage

Vintage Qualify

Qualifying started at 12:01:08

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

04/04/2010 12:00 PM

April Showers Weekend



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

81

74

37

120

54

64

246

8

Name

Dennis Repel

Mark Brown

Glen Gibbons

Jim Latham

Peter Valkenburg

Allan Harvey

Evan Williams

Paul Kuckein

Nat/State

North Vancouver BC

Garibaldi Highlands BC

Winfield BC

Abbotsford BC

Port Moody BC

Coquitlam BC

Langley BC

Delta BC

Class

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Make

Chevrolet Camaro

Lotus Seven S3

Alfa Romeo GTV

Volvo 122S

Volvo PV544

MG MGB

Nevada

Chevrolet camaro

License Club

SCCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

vrcbc

Sponsor

CANADA ENGINES/NEW PLANET COLLISION/KINGPIN AUTO ENGINE

Sherine Traffic Products

Race World International

Best Tm

1:20.594

1:24.009

1:24.192

1:25.723

1:25.810

1:26.205

1:30.378

Sorted on Best Lap time
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April Showers Weekend

Vintage

Vintage Qualify

Qualifying started at 12:01:08

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

04/04/2010 12:00 PM

April Showers Weekend



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(37) Glen Gibbons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1:30.234
1:33.108
1:27.743
1:27.358
1:27.506

1:26.726
1:27.333
1:34.522
1:29.718
1:28.086

1:31.015
1:27.738
1:28.134
1:25.803
1:25.824

1:24.882
1:25.021

+3.508
+6.382
+1.017
+0.632
+0.780

+0.607
+7.796
+2.992
+1.360

+6.133
+2.856
+3.252
+0.921
+0.942

+0.139

(8) Paul Kuckein
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(81) Dennis Repel
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(74) Mark Brown
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(120) Jim Latham
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(64) Allan Harvey
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(54) Peter Valkenburg

1:23.041
1:20.045
1:21.092
1:20.056
1:20.618
1:20.629
1:20.700
1:20.934
1:20.248
1:20.162

1:23.365
1:23.113
1:22.093
1:22.196
1:22.422

1:21.505
1:21.940
1:22.994
1:22.226
1:22.447

1:28.298
1:26.799
1:25.925
1:26.071
1:25.899
1:25.608
1:25.762
1:25.732

1:24.352
1:26.920

1:31.027
1:26.921
1:27.294
1:26.017
1:25.282

1:25.051
1:25.456
1:25.943
1:26.571
1:26.390

1:31.077
1:27.693
1:29.771
1:26.102
1:26.221
1:26.153

1:26.012
1:26.898
1:26.468
1:26.603

+2.996

+1.047
+0.011
+0.573
+0.584
+0.655
+0.889
+0.203
+0.117

+1.860
+1.608
+0.588
+0.691
+0.917

+0.435
+1.489
+0.721
+0.942

+3.946
+2.447
+1.573
+1.719
+1.547
+1.256
+1.410
+1.380

+2.568

+5.976
+1.870
+2.243
+0.966
+0.231

+0.405
+0.892
+1.520
+1.339

+5.065
+1.681
+3.759
+0.090
+0.209
+0.141

+0.886
+0.456
+0.591

Printed: 04/04/2010 2:53:26 PM
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Vinrtage Race #1

Race started at 14:37:20

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

04/04/2010 02:15 PM

April Showers Weekend



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified

DNF

DNS

No.

8

81

74

120

64

54

37

246

Name

Paul Kuckein

Dennis Repel

Mark Brown

Jim Latham

Allan Harvey

Peter Valkenburg

Glen Gibbons

Evan Williams

Nat/State

Delta BC

North Vancouver BC

Garibaldi Highlands BC

Abbotsford BC

Coquitlam BC

Port Moody BC

Winfield BC

Langley BC

Class

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

7

Make

Chevrolet camaro

Chevrolet Camaro

Lotus Seven S3

Volvo 122S

MG MGB

Volvo PV544

Alfa Romeo GTV

Nevada

Colour

silver

Yellow

Green / Alu / Y

Red

YELLOW

Black

Yellow

Yellow

Sponsor

CANADA ENGINES/NEW PLANET COLLISION/K

Sherine Traffic Products

Race World International

License Club

vrcbc

SCCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

Best Tm

1:20.045

1:21.505

1:24.352

1:25.051

1:26.012

1:26.726

1:24.882

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 04/04/2010 2:53:58 PM
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Margin of Victory

16.231

Avg. Speed

94.185

Best Lap Tm

1:20.045

Best Speed

95.346

Best Lap by

8 - Paul Kuckein

April Showers Weekend

Vintage

Vinrtage Race #1

Race started at 14:37:20

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

04/04/2010 02:15 PM

April Showers Weekend



9
10
11

(54) Peter Valkenburg
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1:25.298
1:25.206

1:25.076

1:30.128
1:27.677
1:27.588
1:27.990
1:41.669
1:28.635
1:28.320
1:27.856
1:27.904

1:27.530

+0.222
+0.130

+2.598
+0.147
+0.058
+0.460

+14.139
+1.105
+0.790
+0.326
+0.374

(8) Paul Kuckein
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

(81) Dennis Repel
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

(74) Mark Brown
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

(120) Jim Latham
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

(64) Allan Harvey
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1:23.146
1:19.737
1:19.768
1:20.244
1:20.303
1:19.685
1:20.139
1:19.545

1:19.339
1:20.113
1:24.785

1:23.324
1:21.207
1:21.284
1:21.750
1:21.864
1:23.031
1:22.512
1:23.019
1:24.322
1:27.830
1:29.725

1:27.164
1:25.224
1:25.600
1:24.364

1:24.265
1:24.785
1:24.569
1:24.581
1:25.105
1:25.622
1:28.299

1:28.974
1:25.969
1:25.675
1:25.602
1:25.508
1:25.306

1:25.225
1:25.319
1:25.344
1:25.955
1:25.542

1:28.902
1:26.138
1:25.848
1:25.700
1:25.680
1:25.382
1:25.337
1:25.762

+3.807
+0.398
+0.429
+0.905
+0.964
+0.346
+0.800
+0.206

+0.774
+5.446

+2.117

+0.077
+0.543
+0.657
+1.824
+1.305
+1.812
+3.115
+6.623
+8.518

+2.899
+0.959
+1.335
+0.099

+0.520
+0.304
+0.316
+0.840
+1.357
+4.034

+3.749
+0.744
+0.450
+0.377
+0.283
+0.081

+0.094
+0.119
+0.730
+0.317

+3.826
+1.062
+0.772
+0.624
+0.604
+0.306
+0.261
+0.686
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April Showers Weekend
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Vintage Race #2

Race started at 15:56:20
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April Showers Weekend



Pos

Vintage

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified

DNS

DNS

No.

8

81

74

120

64

54

37

246

Name

Paul Kuckein

Dennis Repel

Mark Brown

Jim Latham

Allan Harvey

Peter Valkenburg

Glen Gibbons

Evan Williams

Nat/State

Delta BC

North Vancouver BC

Garibaldi Highlands BC

Abbotsford BC

Coquitlam BC

Port Moody BC

Winfield BC

Langley BC

Class

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

10

Make

Chevrolet camaro

Chevrolet Camaro

Lotus Seven S3

Volvo 122S

MG MGB

Volvo PV544

Alfa Romeo GTV

Nevada

Colour

silver

Yellow

Green / Alu / Y

Red

YELLOW

Black

Yellow

Yellow

Sponsor

CANADA ENGINES/NEW PLANET COLLISION/K

Sherine Traffic Products

Race World International

License Club

vrcbc

SCCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

Best Tm

1:19.339

1:21.207

1:24.265

1:25.225

1:25.076

1:27.530

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

33.260

Avg. Speed

94.530

Best Lap Tm

1:19.339

Best Speed

96.195

Best Lap by

8 - Paul Kuckein

April Showers Weekend

Vintage

Vintage Race #2

Race started at 15:56:20

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

04/04/2010 03:30 PM

April Showers Weekend
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